
House Juvenile Justice Committee 

Last Name First Name E-mail Address Phone Office 
Allison Stephen stephen.allison@house.ga.gov 404.656.0188 504-A CLOB 
Atwood Alex alex.atwood@house.ga.gov 404.656.0152 401-A CLOB 
Bell Simone simone.bell@house.ga.gov 404.656.0220 509-D CLOB 
Cantrell Wes wesley.cantrell@house.ga.gov 404.656.0202 507-E CLOB 
Chandler Joyce joyce.chandler@house.ga.gov 404.656.0254 601-G CLOB 
Coomer Christian christian.coomer@house.ga.gov 404.651.7737 109 CAP 
Dickerson Pamela pam.dickerson@house.ga.gov 404.656.0314 611-E CLOB 
Efstration Chuck chuck.efstration@house.ga.gov 404.656.0254 601-C CLOB 
Evans Stacey stacey.evans@house.ga.gov 404.656.6372 511-C CLOB 
Holcomb Scott scott.holcomb@house.ga.gov 404.656.6372 511-E CLOB 
Howard Wayne wayne.howard@house.ga.gov 404.656.6372 511-G CLOB 
Jacobs Mike mike.jacobs@house.ga.gov 404.656.5116 131 CAP 
Jones Sheila sheila.jones@house.ga.gov 404.656.0126 411-D CLOB 
Kendrick Dar'shun darshun.kendrick@house.ga.gov 404.656.0109 404-E CLOB 
O'Neal Larry larry.oneal@house.ga.gov 404.656.5052 338 CAP 
Quick Regina regina.quick@house.ga.gov 404.656.0220 509-C CLOB 
Raffensperger Brad brad.raffensperger@house.ga.gov 404.656.0325 612-C CLOB 
Rakestraw Paulette paulette.braddock@house.ga.gov 404.656.0177 501-E CLOB 
Sharper Dexter dexter.sharper@house.ga.gov 404.656.0126 411-B CLOB 
Spencer Jason jason.spencer@house.ga.gov 404.656.0177 501-D CLOB 
Thomas Erica erica.thomas@house.ga.gov 404.656.7859 512-C CLOB 
Waites Keisha keisha.waites@house.ga.gov 404.656.0220 509-E CLOB 
Watson Sam sam.watson@house.ga.gov 404.656.0213 508-B CLOB 
Welch Andy andy.welch@house.ga.gov 404.656.0213 508-C CLOB 
Weldon Tom tom.weldon@house.ga.gov 404.656.5105 131 CAP 
Wilkerson David david.wilkerson@house.ga.gov 404.656.0116 409-F CLOB 
 


